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BELL

FLOYD

FRANKLIN

HARLAN

HENDERSON

HOPKINS

JOHNSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

County

8070342
8078076

8360434
8365534
8365651
8365666
8365671
8365686
8368079

8805203

8480262
8480313
8480386
8485610
8485611
8487055
8488043
8488096
8488097

8515012
8515013
8518006

8549004

8580214

8600561

8610487
8610500
8615351

8660322

8670493

8800267

Permit No

MA-7
MI-6

MI-2
RN-2
MI-7
RN-5
MI-10
SU-5
MI-23

SU-2

NW-1
MA-1
SU-3
SU-4
SU-3
SU-4
RN-6
SU-4
SU-4

RN-1
MI-19
MI-9

MA-1

AM-3

MA-8

RN-2
NW-1
MI-2

MI-13

MI-4

SU-2

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
DDB ENERGY RESOURCES LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
MASON COAL INC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
D & C MINING CORPORATION
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC
ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC
ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC

WARRIOR COAL LLC

MINE RITE COAL CO INC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

04/11/2018
04/24/2018

04/04/2018
04/19/2018
04/16/2018
04/16/2018
04/10/2018
04/24/2018
04/20/2018

04/25/2018

04/10/2018
04/03/2018
04/24/2018
04/25/2018
04/23/2018
04/20/2018
04/11/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018

04/12/2018
04/25/2018
04/17/2018

04/20/2018

04/10/2018

04/10/2018

04/18/2018
04/11/2018
04/12/2018

04/05/2018

04/10/2018

04/27/2018

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

FRANKFORT REGION

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
LONDON
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON

PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

Regional Office
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MARTIN

MCCREARY

PERRY

PIKE

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8800269
8805179
8805193
8805201
8808022
8808025

8745005

8970593
8979010

8980967
8980978
8980999
8984397
8984399
8984400
8984403
8984405
8984415
8984416
8984417
8984437
8984584
8984585
8989160
8989162
8989183

9175016

9180403
9180478

Permit No

SU-2
MI-9
MI-7
SU-3
MI-9
SU-3

MI-2

RN-6
MI-8

MI-12
AM-4
MI-2
MI-6
MI-9
MI-14
MI-6
MI-4
MI-36
MI-7
MI-5
MI-6
MI-6
MI-3
MI-7
MI-13
SU-2

MI-13

RN-2
AM-2

Type

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

SOUTHFORK COAL CO

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
WHITAKER COAL LLC

PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
DALCO CORPORATION
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY INC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY INC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
LONG FORK COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC
NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY
HIGH RIDGE MINING LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

04/26/2018
04/25/2018
04/23/2018
04/24/2018
04/25/2018
04/25/2018

04/25/2018

04/06/2018
04/02/2018

04/11/2018
04/06/2018
04/25/2018
04/13/2018
04/24/2018
04/24/2018
04/16/2018
04/16/2018
04/30/2018
04/17/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/17/2018
04/16/2018
04/13/2018
04/30/2018
04/25/2018

04/30/2018

04/16/2018
04/11/2018

Final Date

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


