Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

April 2018

Page 1 of 2

05/17/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070342	MA-7	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/11/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8078076	MI-6	DDB ENERGY RESOURCES LLC	Issued	04/24/2018	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8360434	MI-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	04/04/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365534	RN-2	MASON COAL INC	Issued	04/19/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365651	MI-7	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	04/16/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365666	RN-5	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	04/16/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365671	MI-10	LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	Issued	04/10/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365686	SU-5	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/24/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8368079	MI-23	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	04/20/2018	PRESTONSBURG
FRANKLIN	8805203	SU-2	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/25/2018	FRANKFORT REGION
HARLAN	8480262	NW-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/10/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480313	MA-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/03/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480386	SU-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/24/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485610	SU-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/25/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485611	SU-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/23/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8487055	SU-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/20/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8488043	RN-6	D & C MINING CORPORATION	Issued	04/11/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8488096	SU-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/23/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8488097	SU-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/23/2018	MIDDLESBORO
HENDERSON	8515012	RN-1	ROUGH CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	04/12/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8515013	MI-19	ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC	Issued	04/25/2018	MADISONVILLE
	8518006	MI-9	ERP ENVIRONMENTAL FUND INC	Issued	04/17/2018	MADISONVILLE
HOPKINS	8549004	MA-1	WARRIOR COAL LLC	Issued	04/20/2018	MADISONVILLE
JOHNSON	8580214	AM-3	MINE RITE COAL CO INC	Issued	04/10/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOTT	8600561	MA-8	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	04/10/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOX	8610487	RN-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/18/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8610500	NW-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/11/2018	LONDON
	8615351	MI-2	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	04/12/2018	MIDDLESBORO
LESLIE	8660322	MI-13	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	04/05/2018	LONDON
LETCHER	8670493	MI-4	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	04/10/2018	PIKEVILLE
MARTIN	8800267	SU-2	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/27/2018	PRESTONSBURG

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

April 2018

Page 2 of 2

05/17/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
MARTIN	8800269	SU-2	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/26/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8805179	MI-9	MARTIN COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	04/25/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8805193	MI-7	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	04/23/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8805201	SU-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/24/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8808022	MI-9	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	04/25/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8808025	SU-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/25/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MCCREARY	8745005	MI-2	SOUTHFORK COAL CO	Issued	04/25/2018	MIDDLESBORO
PERRY	8970593	RN-6	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	04/06/2018	LONDON
	8979010	MI-8	WHITAKER COAL LLC	Issued	04/02/2018	LONDON
PIKE	8980967	MI-12	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	04/11/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980978	AM-4	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	04/06/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980999	MI-2	DALCO CORPORATION	Issued	04/25/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984397	MI-6	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/13/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984399	MI-9	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	04/24/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984400	MI-14	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	04/24/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984403	MI-6	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/16/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984405	MI-4	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/16/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984415	MI-36	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/30/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984416	MI-7	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/17/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984417	MI-5	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/13/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984437	MI-6	LONG FORK COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/13/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984584	MI-6	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/17/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984585	MI-3	SIDNEY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/16/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989160	MI-7	NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY	Issued	04/13/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989162	MI-13	HIGH RIDGE MINING LLC	Issued	04/30/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989183	SU-2	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	04/25/2018	PIKEVILLE
WEBSTER	9175016	MI-13	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	04/30/2018	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180403	RN-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	04/16/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	9180478	AM-2	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	04/11/2018	MIDDLESBORO